North & South America:  +1 604 636 1011
Europe & Asia:                +31 45 850 7000
© 2010 LMI Technologies. All rights reserved. The chroma+scan is a registered trademark of
LMI Technologies Inc. Information contained in this brochure is subject to change without notice.
LMI Technologies Inc. is a market leader in fast, accurate, and reliable scanning technology for
the wood processing industry. Today we have over 60,000 sensors operating in the field. LMI
Technologies Inc. provides responsive, reliable, scanning technology for better optimization
solutions for industry.
SCAN ZONE
Scan Rate 1667 Hz
inches [mm]
Resolution (Z) 0.04 [1 mm]
Resolution (X) ­ Digital 0.01 [0.25 mm]
Resolution (X) ­ Analog 0.03 [0.75 mm]
Standoff (SO) 19.7 [500 mm]
Range (MR) 118 [3000 mm]
Input Voltage (Power) +15 to +30 VDC (3 Watts)
Output ­ Digital RS485 @ 57.6 kBaud Digital
Output ­ Analog 4 - 20 mA or 0 -10 VDC Analog
Max. Analog 2000 ohms using voltage output
Output Load 550 ohms using current output
Operating Temperature 32° F to 113° F [0° C to 45° C] Non-Condensing
Housing Gasketed aluminum enclosure, IP 67
Laser Visible 3B laser
SPECIFICATIONS
DynaVision DLS2000LR